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■ Norway: Tarkett AS - Tel. +47 32 20 92 00 ■ Portugal: Tarkett SA - Tel. +351 21 427 64 20 ■ Spain: Tarkett Floors S.L - Tel. +34 914 951 400 ■ Sweden: Tarkett Sverige AB - Tel. +46 771 25 19 00 ■ Switzerland: Tarkett Holding GmbH - Tel. +41 043 233 79 24 
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- Tel. +91 22 2648 8750 ■ South East Asia: Tarkett Flooring Singapore Pte. Ltd. - Tel. +65 6346 1585 ■ AFRICA: Tarkett International: Tel. +33 1 41 20 41 01 ■ MIDDLE EAST: Tarkett Middle East: Tel. +961 1 51 3363/4 ■ Israël: Tarkett International: +33 1 41 20 41 01
■ NORTH AMERICA: USA: Tarkett Inc. - Tel. +1 713 869 5811 / Johnsonite - Tel. + 1 440 543 8916 ■ Canada: Tarkett Inc. - Tel. +1 450 293 173 ■ LATIN AMERICA: Brazil: Tarkett Brasil: Tel. 55 12 3954 7108 ■ Argentina - Chile - Uruguay: Tarkett Mercosur 
- Tel. +54 11 47 08 07 72 / +54 9 11 44 46 88 82 ■ Bolivia - Colombia - Ecuador - Panama - Paraguay - Peru - Trinidad and Tobago - Venezuela: Tarkett Latam - Tel. +55 11 9 8410 9310 / +55 11 95494 0069 ■ Mexico / Central America: Tarkett Mexico - Tel. +55 11 98410 9310

Premium Collection

Classification ISO 10581 Homogeneous vinyl flooring – Homogeneous vinyl flooring – Static dissipative pressed homogeneous
vinyl flooring

ISO 11638 – Homogeneous vinyl flooring – – –
with foam interlayer

EN 13845 – – – Slip resistant homogeneous vinyl flooring –
EN ISO 10874 Commercial 34 / Industrial 43 Commercial 34 / Industrial 42 Commercial 34 / Industrial 43 Commercial 34 / Industrial 43 Commercial 34 / Industrial 43

Wear layer binder content ISO 10581 Type I – Type I – Type I
ISO 11638 – Type II – – –

Total thickness EN ISO 24346 2.0 mm 3.7 mm 2.0 mm 2.0 mm 2.0 mm
Total weight EN ISO 23997 3000 g/m2 3600 g/m2 3000 g/m2 3000 g/m2 3000 g/m2

Wear layer thickness EN ISO 24340 – 2.0 mm – – –
Foam layer thickness EN ISO 24340 – 1.5 mm – – –
Adhesive foil thickness EN ISO 24340 – 0.2 mm – – –
Surface treatment PUR reinforced PUR reinforced PUR reinforced Safe.T clean XP™ –
Form of delivery EN ISO 24341  Sheet (rolls) Approx. 23 lm x 200 cm Approx. 23 lm x 195 cm Approx. 23 lm x 200 cm Approx. 23 lm x 200 cm Approx. 23 lm x 200 cm 

Classic / Spirit: Art. no. 21020 _ _ _ Art. no. 21120 _ _ _ 3 digit colour number Art. no. 21010 _ _ _ 3 digit colour number Art. no. 21013 _ _ _ 3 digit colour number Art. no. 21012 _ _ _ 3 digit colour number
Spectra: Art. no. 21081 _ _ _

EN ISO 24342  Tiles (box) – – – – 61 x 61 cm - 16 tiles/box = 5.95 m2

Art. no. 21016 _ _ _ 3 digit colour number

Declaration of Performance EN 14041 0019-0020-DoP-2013-07 0019-0050-DoP-2013-07 0019-0018-DoP-2013-07 0019-0048-DoP-2013-07 0019-0047-DoP-2013-07
Reaction to fire EN 13501-1 Class Bfl-s1 Class Bfl-s1 Class Bfl-s1 Class Bfl-s1 Class Bfl-s1

EN ISO 9239-1 ≥ 8 kW/m2 ≥ 8 kW/m2 ≥ 8 kW/m2 ≥ 8 kW/m2 ≥ 8 kW/m2

EN ISO 11925-2 Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Electrostatic properties EN 1815 < 2 kV – < 2 kV < 2 kV < 2 kV
Thermal resistance EN 12667/DIN 52612 Approx. 0.01 m2 K/W Approx. 0.01 m2 K/W Approx. 0.01 m2 K/W Approx. 0.01 m2 K/W Approx. 0.01 m2 K/W
Slip resistance EN 13893 ≥ 0.3 ≥ 0.3 ≥ 0.3 ≥ 0.3 ≥ 0.3

BS 7976-2 Low risk of slip Low risk of slip Low risk of slip Low risk of slip Low risk of slip

Residual indentation EN ISO 24343-1 Required value: ≤ 0.10 mm Required value: ≤ 0.20 mm Required value: ≤ 0.10 mm Required value: ≤ 0.10 mm Required value: ≤ 0.10 mm
Best measured value*: 0.03 mm – Best measured value*: 0.03 mm Best measured value*: 0.03 mm Best measured value*: 0.03 mm

Impact sound reduction EN ISO 717/2 – Approx. + 16 dB – – –
Slip resistance DIN 51130 R9 R9 R9 R10 R9
Clean room test ISO 14644-1 ISO class 4 ISO class 4 ISO class 4 – –
Ease of decontamination ISO 8690 Good Good Good – Good
Bacteria resistance EN ISO 846: Part C Does not favour growth Does not favour growth Does not favour growth Does not favour growth Does not favour growth
Chemical resistance ISO 26987 Good resistance Good resistance Good resistance Good resistance Good resistance
Castor chair ISO 4918 Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable Suitable
Flexibility ISO 24344 Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Dimensional stability EN ISO 23999 ≤ 0.40 % for rolls ≤ 0.40 % for rolls ≤ 0.40 % for rolls ≤ 0.40 % ≤ 0.40 % for rolls 

– – – – ≤ 0.25 % for tiles
Light fastness EN ISO 105-B02 ≥ 6 ≥ 6 ≥ 6 ≥ 6 ≥ 6
Electrical insulation VDE 0100, Part 600 – – – – Ri ≥ 5x104 Ω
Electrical resistance EN 1081 – – – – R1 ≤ 108 Ω
Bare foot test DIN 51097 – – – Class C (≥ 24°) –
Seam strength EN 684 Average value: ≥ 400 N/50 mm Average value: ≥ 240 N/50 mm Average value: ≥ 400 N/50 mm Average value: ≥ 400 N/50 mm Average value: ≥ 240 N/50 mm

– Individual values: ≥ 180 N/50 mm – – Individual values: ≥ 180 N/50 mm
Underfloor heating Suitable - max. 27°C Suitable - max. 27°C Suitable - max. 27°C Suitable - max. 27°C Suitable - max. 27°C

Total VOC emissions ISO 16000-9 ≤ 10 µg/m3 (after 28 days) ≤ 10 µg/m3 (after 28 days) ≤ 10 µg/m3 (after 28 days) ≤ 10 µg/m3 (after 28 days) ≤ 10 µg/m3 (after 28 days)
Indoor air quality Platinum Platinum Platinum Platinum Platinum

66 12 36 15 8
COLOURS

CLASSIFICATION

ENVIRONMENTAL  PERFORMANCES

TECHNICAL PERFORMANCES

PERFORMANCES FOR CE MARKING REQUIREMENTS (EN 14041)

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

TECHNICAL DATA STANDARD ECLIPSE PREMIUM ECLIPSE ACOUSTIC PRIMO PREMIUM PRIMO SAFE.T PRIMO SD

The above information is subject to modification for the benefit of further improvement. (05/23). *For information - not binding.
According to the European Regulation N° 305/2011 for CE Marking, the Declarations of Performance are available on our website www.tarkett.com
Tarkett’s instructions regarding installation, cleaning and maintenance should be observed. Please contact Tarkett at the address shown for these instructions.
Colours of the products shown in the photos or samples are indicative only. There may be differences in colours, gloss and embossing structure between the products sold and photos or samples.
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Primo
Premium

RECYCLED
CONTENT

25.5%
PHTHALATE

FREE

≤ 10 ﻿μg/m³
OPTIMAL INDOOR

AIR QUALITY

Primo
Safe.T

RECYCLED
CONTENT

25.5%
PHTHALATE

FREE

≤ 10 ﻿μg/m³
OPTIMAL INDOOR

AIR QUALITY

Eclipse
Premium

RECYCLED
CONTENT

25.5%
PHTHALATE

FREE

≤ 10 ﻿μg/m³
OPTIMAL INDOOR

AIR QUALITY

Eclipse 
Acoustic 29%

RECYCLED
CONTENT

PHTHALATE
FREE

≤ 10 ﻿μg/m³
OPTIMAL INDOOR

AIR QUALITY

Primo 
SD

RECYCLED
CONTENT

25.5%
PHTHALATE

FREE

≤ 10 ﻿μg/m³
OPTIMAL INDOOR

AIR QUALITY
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Eclipse Premium Classic collection
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PREMIUM COLLECTION – HOMOGENEOUS VINYL *Matching colour : available in Safe.T version   /           : available in SD versionST SD
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Eclipse Premium Spirit collection
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: available in Safe.T version   /          : available in SD version *Matching colour PREMIUM COLLECTION – HOMOGENEOUS VINYLST SD
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Eclipse Premium Spirit collection
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: available in acoustic version: 21120 ——— PREMIUM COLLECTION – HOMOGENEOUS VINYL
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Eclipse Premium Spectra collection

21081 082

pa
ste

l b
lue

21081 076

pa
ste

l y
ell

ow

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A



21010 661

lig
ht

 ye
llo

w

21010 640

wh
ite

 ol
ive

 gr
ee

n

21010 667

so
ft 

or
an

ge

21010 679

lig
ht

 gr
ee

n

21010 641

da
rk 

or
an

ge

21010 680

m
ed

ium
 gr

ee
n

21010 681

da
rk 

gr
ee

n

21010 653

lig
ht

 re
d

Primo Premium
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PREMIUM COLLECTION – HOMOGENEOUS VINYL : available in Safe.T version   /           : available in SD versionST SD



: available in Safe.T version   /          : available in SD version PREMIUM COLLECTION – HOMOGENEOUS VINYLST SD
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Primo Safe.T
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PREMIUM COLLECTION – HOMOGENEOUS VINYL
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PREMIUM COLLECTION – HOMOGENEOUS VINYL

61x61 cm

Multicolour welding rod

Multicoloured and Uni welding rods
Colour and pattern coordinated welding rods are available for every colour in the Premium collection. 
With contrasting colour chips that coordinate with the flooring's accent colour and design, the welding rods always provide the perfect
finishing touch.

Uni welding rod for Spectra



The Premium Spectra brings pastel and bright colours along with a unique modern style. It helps you
to create an inspiring atmosphere, full of energy. Its low contrasted pattern with few accents is the
perfect bridge between our Primo and Eclipse collections.

■ Pattern
This pattern supports your creativity. It offers multiple
possibilities for a perfect mix and match.

■ 12 colours
These colours are the best choice to highlight a specific
area or to design soothing and modern spaces. 

Spectra
design

PREMIUM COLLECTION – HOMOGENEOUS VINYL



PREMIUM COLLECTION – HOMOGENEOUS VINYL

Designing for life
Developing products based on Cradle to
Cradle® principles that contribute to
people friendly spaces AND respect the
planet’s natural capital.

At Tarkett, we strive to support both our professional clients and consumers in creating healthy,
beautiful and sustainable living spaces. Working with industry partners, we’re bringing our best thinking
and efforts toward making a positive impact on people and the planet.

Conscious
choices. 
For people
and planet.

Closing the loop
Building a circular economy inclusive of
programs and business models that en-
courage take-back, recycling, reuse and
elimination of waste.

Premium Collection is eligible to ReStart®,
Tarkett’s take-back program which can
help customers manage their installation
waste while ensuring it is recycled.

Healthy spaces thanks to 
100% phthalate-free product

Since 2010, we have developed the use of a phthalate-free plasticizer
technology for our vinyl floors which is approved for food containers
and toys intended to be placed in the mouth by children.

Good indoor
air quality

Through low levels of total volatile organic compounds (TVOCs) -
TVOCs ≤ 10 μg/m3, much lower than EU standard EN ISO 16000.

≤ 10 ﻿μg/m³
OPTIMAL INDOOR

AIR QUALITY

PHTHALATE
FREE



PREMIUM COLLECTION – HOMOGENEOUS VINYL

600
625
631
632
638
639
640
641
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
661
663
664
665
666
667
668
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
678
679
680
681
682

medium warm grey
clay grey

sand
dark bric grey

ocean blue
sky blue

white olive green
dark orange

light pure grey
grey

light red
black

medium grey beige
dark warm grey

medium cool beige
medium warm beige

dark warm beige
light yellow
soft purple
soft yellow

medium blue
dark blue

soft orange
soft red

medium pure grey
medium grey

light warm grey
medium cool grey

dark cool grey
light cool beige
dark cool beige

light beige
light green

medium green
dark green
light blue

S 3502-Y
S 4005-Y50R
S 2010-Y30R
S 5010-Y70R
S 3020-B10G

S 2020-B
S 1510-G60Y
S 2050-Y60R

S 1000-N
S 2500-N

S 2050-Y80R
S 8502-B

S 3005-Y20R
S 6502-Y

S 2005-Y50R
S 2005-Y40R
S 3010-Y40R
S 1020-Y30R
S 3030-R20B
S 2020-Y30R
S 3030-R80B
S 4040-R90B
S 2020-Y50R
S 2020-Y90R
S 2002-R50B

S 4000-N
S 2002-Y50R

S 4502-B
S 6502-B

S 1505-Y60R
S 5005-Y50R
S 1005-Y40R
S 2010-G30Y
S 3020-G30Y
S 4030-G30Y
S 2020-R80B

1287 828
1287 536
1287 685
1287 913
1287 510
1287 296
1287 621
1287 894
1287 338
1291 811
1287 120
1287 340
1287 012
1287 333
1292 319
1291 821
1287 292
1287 416
1287 911
1292 372
1288 344
1287 335
1291 830
1287 914
1287 446
1287 027
1292 455
1292 105
1287 077
1288 255
1287 237
1287 334
1287 401
1287 332
1287 607
1287 629

1290 377
1290 378
1290 379
1290 380
1290 381
1290 382
1290 383
1290 384
1290 152
1290 153
1290 385
1290 155
1290 156
1290 157
1290 158
1290 159
1290 160
1290 162
1290 386
1290 387
1290 164
1290 165
1290 388
1290 389
1290 222
1290 022
1290 220
1290 225
1290 228
1290 229
1290 218
1290 232
1290 219
1290 059
1290 233
1290 234

Eclipse Premium
Spectra / Acoustic Colours NCS No. LRV

064
065
066
068
069
070
073
076
077
078
079
082

soft steel grey
soft grey
soft sand
soft clay

pastel purple
pastel red

pastel orange
pastel yellow
pastel olive
pastel green

pastel sky blue
pastel blue

S 3502-B
S 2500-N

S 1505-Y30R
S 2005-Y50R
S 2020-R20B
S 1015-Y80R
S 1020-Y50R
S 1020-Y20R
S 1015-G60Y
S 1015-G20Y

S 1015-B
S 1015-R80B

1287 459
1287 880
1287 773
1292 393
1287 881
1287 887
1287 898
1287 899
1287 900
1287 901
1287 886
1287 902

37%
50%
64%
54%
43%
63%
62%
65%
70%
67%
63%
63%

Welding Rods
Uni

Coordinated Welding rods - NCS - LRV

Primo Premium Colours NCS No. Welding Rods
Uni

Welding Rods
MulticolourLRV

38%
31%
56%
21%
34%
46%
62%
30%
74%
50%
28%
6%

42%
16%
54%
55%
39%
65%
26%
50%
27%
15%
46%
44%
56%
34%
56%
29%
15%
62%
24%
71%
53%
37%
24%
43%

790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
800
801
802
803
805
806

light pure grey
medium pure grey

medium grey
light warm grey

medium cool grey
dark cool grey

light cool beige
medium cool beige

dark cool beige
medium warm beige

dark warm beige
light green

medium green
light blue

medium blue

S 1000-N
S 2002-R50B

S 4000-N
S 2002-Y
S 3502-B
S 6502-B

S 1502-Y50R
S 1505-Y50R
S 5005-Y50R
S 2005-Y40R
S 3010-Y30R
S 2010-G30Y
S 3020-G30Y
S 2020-R80B
S 3030-R80B

1287 411
1287 523
1292 388
1287 630
1292 105
1287 631
1287 411
1291 810
1294 089
1291 810
1287 790
1287 632
1287 605
1287 613
1288 344

1290 369
1290 284
1290 285
1290 286
1290 287
1290 288
1290 289
1290 290
1290 291
1290 293
1290 368
1290 295
1290 296
1290 370
1290 299

Primo Safe.T Colours NCS No. Welding Rods
Uni

Welding Rods
MulticolourLRV

74%
56%
34%
56%
37%
15%
64%
63%
24%
55%
41%
53%
37%
43%
27%

561
562
563
564
565
567
568
569

medium pure grey
medium grey
dark cool grey

light cool beige
medium warm beige

medium green
dark green

medium blue

S 2002-R50B
S 3500-N
S 6502-B

S 1502-Y50R
S 2005-Y40R
S 3020-G30Y
S 4030-G30Y
S 3030-R90B

1291 811
1287 027
1291 216
1290 013
1291 352
1287 332
1287 607
1288 344

1290 274
1290 275
1290 276
1290 277
1290 278
1290 280
1290 281
1290 282

Primo SD Colours NCS No. Welding Rods
Uni

Welding Rods
MulticolourLRV

56%
39%
15%
64%
55%
37%
24%
28%

004
010
012
026
035
036
038
039
040
067
645
669
677
730
787
808
809
810

medium gold
medium green
dark cool grey

light warm grey
medium cool grey

medium warm beige
light pure grey

medium pure grey
medium grey

medium grey blue
light cool beige

white blue
white green

medium blue
white grey

white beige
white clay grey

white brown

S 2020-Y20R
S 3020-G30Y

S 6502-B
S 2500-N
S 3502-B

S 2005-Y40R
S 1000-N

S 2002-R50B
S 4000-N

S 3020-R80B
S 1002-Y50R
S 2020-R80B
S 2020-G30Y
S 3030-R90B

S 4500-N
S 2005-Y40R
S 4005-Y50R
S 7005-Y50R

1292 611
1287 332
1287 392
1292 455
1292 105
1287 160
1287 338
1291 811
1287 413
1291 851
1290 013
1287 513
1287 826
1288 344
1287 006
1291 810
1291 847
1287 013

1290 270
1290 265
1290 192
1290 190
1290 191
1290 264
1290 262
1290 028
1290 189
1290 272
1290 193
1290 371
1290 372
1290 197
1290 373
1290 374
1290 375
1290 376

Eclipse Premium
Classic Colours NCS No. Welding Rods

Uni
Welding Rods

MulticolourLRV
50%
37%
15%
50%
37%
71%
74%
56%
34%
32%
74%
43%
50%
28%
30%
71%
31%
13%

701
707
708
709
717
720
725
732
767
768
769
771
773
774
775
776
781
783
784
785
786 
963
964
965
967
968
969
970
972
973
974
975
976
978
979
988

light grey
black

dark warm grey
warm grey

medium grey
dark clay grey

dark brown
yellow
sand

dark bric
light olive green

green
ocean blue

light ocean blue
midnight blue

red purple
light red

red
orange

light orange
light yellow

light pure grey
medium pure grey

grey
medium cool grey

dark cool grey
light cool beige

medium cool beige
light beige

medium warm beige
dark warm beige

light green
medium green

light blue
medium blue

clay grey

S 2000-N
S 8502-B
S 6502-Y
S 3502-Y
S 4500-N

S 5005-Y50R
S 7005-Y50R
S 1040-Y20R
S 2010-Y30R
S 5020-Y70R
S 2020-G60Y
S 3030-G20Y
S 3030-B10G
S 2020-B10G
S 5030-R80B
S 3050-R20B
S 1030-Y90R
S 2060-Y80R
S 1050-Y60R
S 1020-Y40R
S 1020-Y20R

S 1502-R
S 2002-R50B

S 3000-N
S 3502-B
S 6502-B

S 1505-Y60R
S 2005-Y60R
S 1005-Y40R
S 2005-Y40R
S 3010-Y40R
S 2010-G30Y
S 3020-G30Y
S 2020-R80B
S 3030-R80B
S 4005-Y50R

1287 837
1287 340
1287 906
1287 524
1292 383
1287 498
1287 013
1287 504
1291 681
1287 916
1287 442
1287 915
1287 641
1287 509
1288 384
1287 905
1287 904
1287 908
1288 339
1287 903
1287 771
1287 617
1287 446
1287 638
1287 606
1287 392
1288 255
1289 121
1291 809
1291 352
1287 378
1287 401
1287 605
1287 613
1287 610
1287 170

1290 356
1290 390
1290 391
1290 122
1290 170
1290 392
1290 309
1290 166
1290 393
1290 394
1290 395
1290 396
1290 397
1290 398
1290 399
1290 400
1290 401
1290 402
1290 403
1290 404
1290 405
1290 214
1290 167
1290 237
1290 237
1290 171
1290 172
1290 200
1290 128
1290 174
1290 175
1290 176
1290 177
1290 211
1290 205
1290 203

Eclipse Premium 
Spirit Colours NCS No. Welding Rods

Uni
Welding Rods

MulticolourLRV
57%
6%

16%
38%
30%
24%
13%
60%
56%
19%
50%
32%
29%
44%
12%
15%
48%
22%
41%
61%
65%
63%
56%
45%
37%
15%
62%
54%
71%
55%
39%
53%
37%
43%
27%
31%



PREMIUM COLLECTION – HOMOGENEOUS VINYL

Premium is specifically designed for heavy traffic zones where
hygiene and resistance are critical such as schools, hospitals
and public buildings.

■ Residual indentation 0.03mm*

*Best measured value

Traffic resistance

Practical hygiene 
& maintenance

Impenetrable heat welding joints.
Impervious surface for maximum hygiene.

Premium collection offers highly flexible flooring solutions for
perfect coving results, ensuring an easy and improved
maintenance.

Joints resist tearing when stretched using 
over 400N of force per 50mm

PUR Reinforced chemical
resistance.
Eosin 1% in Ethanol - 2 hours' exposure
after cleaning with heavy-duty, spray-and-
wipe power cleaner.

Resistance,
hygiene and
effortless
maintenance

PUR treatment
reinforces durability
and makes the surface more resistant to
heavy traffic and easier to clean.

X -
 t r e

 m e R e i n f o r c e m e n t 

PUR REINFORCED 

No additional surface treatment needed.
Premium benefits from PUR reinforcement which simplifies
cleaning and maintenance.

Competitor A

Eclipse Premium



PREMIUM COLLECTION – HOMOGENEOUS VINYL

Attenuated
noise

By absording noise, Tarkett acoustic floorings take the edge
off busy environments and encourage quiet interaction.

Eclipse Acoustic (Spectra colours)

Eclipse Acoustic is available in the 12 Spectra astonishing new
colours. 

The foam underlayer provides up to 16dB impact sound
reduction and walking comfort.

The Premium range is a global solution combining attractive design and functional performance, with
options available to cover all your needs.

No slipping

Primo Safe.T, R10 grip, is available in 15 core matching
colours.

Static Dissipative

Primo SD, the static dissipative option is available in 8 core
matching colours.

All your
needs
covered



Premium Collection is the perfect tool to customize spaces due to it’s versatility and wide range of
colours and patterns. Combine floors to imagine new styles and play with shades to create different
atmospheres. 

■ 102Colours

■ 50% new

Colour 
your world

Choose from a world of colours and coordination possibilities
in line with evolving user needs and lifestyle trends.

Play 
with patterns

Now 4 patterns to choose from, for unique combination
options and a complete aesthetic.

Multicoloured 
and Uni welding rods

Unique multicoloured welding rods give the most realistic and
seamless look when installed.

Combine 
& Create 

PREMIUM COLLECTION – HOMOGENEOUS VINYL


